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CO - 01 Chase Tractor Ltd.

Vendor

A A 0233

A A 0923

A A 1928

A A 2383

Nane

West i nghouse | nc.

Appen Supply Co.

Beacon Sportswear

Great Eastern Supply

VENDOR MASTER LI STI NG

DIV - 01 Ontario

Addr ess

960 Wl lington Ave
London, Ontario

N6N5SAL

30 Readi ng Rd.
W ndsor, Ontario

MAK2G3

593 Tredeau Dr.
Toronto, Ontario

L6MAB8

242 Crannore Cresent
Sarnia, Ontario

N7MAB8

Cont act

Bi Il Johnston
(555) 662- 0662
(555) 623- 2833

Sandy Kil ger
(555) 882- 9302
(555) 823- 2838

Andy Messnan
(555)727-9386
(555) 293- 1243

(555) 223- 0100

1 NC%
DEC%

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.50
. 50

Fi s Purchases:
Fi s Di sc Taken:
Fis Ant | ssued
Cal Amt | ssued

Fi s Purchases:
Fis Disc Taken:
Fis Ant | ssued:
Cal Amt | ssued

Fi s Purchases:
Fis Disc Taken:
Fis Ant |ssued
Cal Amt |ssued

Fi's Purchases:
Fis Di sc Taken:
Fis Ant | ssued:
Cal Am |ssued

YTD
3000
130
2870
2870
920

830
830

3976

3976
3976

523

523
523

Page

1

Last
Year

2475

2475
2475

432

416
416

8920

140
8780
8780

1345

1345
1345



